MINI OTDR 26/24
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OTDR RJ45 Tracker
OPM Event Map
VFL Loss test

LS Flashlight

Network Cable test

INSTRUMENT CHARACTERISTICS

1. NINE-IN-ONE FUNCTION

2. THE 4.3-INCH FULL-VIEW CAPACITIVE TOUCH SCREEN SUPPORTS MULTI-TOUCH

3. COVER PLATE TYPE TEMPERED GLASS PANEL, DON'T WORRY ABOUT SCREEN SCRATCH

4, SUPPORT HORIZONTAL VERSION, VERTICAL VERSION, PERFECT FUSION OF THE TWO HABITS OF
USER OPERATIONS

5. SUPPORT CHARGING TREASURE CHARGING, DO NOT WORRY ABOUT THE BATTERY IS NOT ENOUGH

6. IN LINE WITH THE INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS OF TEST DATA WITH PERFECT SIMULATION
SOFTWARE, SO THAT YOUR

REPORT MORE SIMPLE

7. SINKTYPE LIGHT PORT DESIGN, SO THAT THE INSTRUMENT LIGHT PORT TO GET BETTER PROTECTION
8. SUPPORT U DISK, SD CARD AND MICRO USB EXPORT DATA PROTECTION
9. ANY INTERFACE SUPPORTS SCREEN CAPTURE

PHYSICAL INDICATORS

1. 4.3-INCH CAPACITIVE TOUCH SCREEN WITH FULL VIEWING , TFT 800X480 RESOLUTION
2. LITHIUM BATTERY: 5200MAH/ 3.7V, STANDBY TIME > FOR 10 HOURS

3. SIZE: 175X105X45MM, WEIGHT: 560G (INCLUDING BATTERY)

4. WORKING TEMPERATURE: -10~+55°C, STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -20~+80°C
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SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATIONS MODEL T-OTS60-A26D

Wavelength 1310/1550

Dynamic 26/24 dB

Fiber type G.652D

Event dead zone 1.5m

Attenuation zone 7m

Measuring range 100m. 5S00m. 2km. Skm. 10km. 20km. 40km. B0km/90km
Sampling resolution 20cm™~Bm

The sampling point

Maximum sampling points = 20000

Linearity =0.05dB/dB
Loss threshold 0.01dB

Loss resolution 0.001dB
Refractive index 1 0000~2 0000
Range resolution 0.01m

Range accuracy £{0.5m+Rangex3=10-5+5ampling resolution) {Excluding
refractive index error)

Reflection accuracy +3dB

File format Standard sor file format

Safety level Class 3B

Temperature Working ternperature @ -10°C~+55°C ; Storage temperature @ -
20°C~+80°C

Humidity =295% (Mo condensation)
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SPECIFICATION

OPM LS (. Only single mode) Other
Wavelength 850/ 1300/ Wawvelength CTDR VFL =10mwW
1310/ 1450/ wavelength
1550/ 1625/
1650nm
Range A-T0~+10dBm Laser type FP - LD R145 Line sequence
B:-50~+26dBm line finding
Frequency 270Hz,/330Hz/ Power -5dB m+2dB Battery 5200maAhy3 .7V
1kHz/2kHz (Adjust)
Uncertainty +5% Uncertainty +5% Adapter USB(Type C)
Connector Universal-FC/SC | Connector FC/SC/5T Memory Insidez1000,
/5T
External:50D
PICTURE
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